
Salten Rana 2016 Arrangør:Saltdal SKL 

20.08.2016  

 Mesterskap Klasse 3-5 

 

 
15:30 - 21.08 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Gøran Helgesen Valnesfjord 5 245 100 345 4* 
2 Simon Anfeldt Røstad Fagervika 4 244  98 342 6* 
3 Arnt Erik Aune Beiarn 5 242  99 341 4* 
4 Simon Sørgård Sørfjord og omegn 4 242  99 341 3* 
5 Raymond Eliassen Saltdal 5 241  99 340 4* 
6 Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre 5 242  98 340 3* 
7 Hege Kristin Aune Jørgensen Beiarn 5 238 100 338 6* 

Beste 
kvinne 

8 Miklas Ellingsen Brunes Bodø Østre 5 239  99 338 2* 
9 Jim R Aronsen Saltdal 4 238  99 337 5* 
10 Arne Steinfjell Alteren 5 240  97 337 3* 
10 Bård Johan Furnes Bodø Østre 5 240  97 337 3* 
12 Karl Gunnar Strøm Bodø Østre 4 237  98 335 2* 
13 Tom Karlsen Røvassdalen 5 236  97 333 4* 
14 Grete Ernstsen Saltdal 5 235  96 331 1* 
15 Geir Torkildsen Bodø Østre 3 230  99 329 3* 
16 Ingrid Larsen Alteren 3 230  95 325 1* 



Salten Rana 2016 Arrangør:Saltdal SKL 

20.08.2016  

 Mesterskap V55 

 

 
15:30 - 21.08 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Arild Hjertås Dunderlandsdalen 243  97 340 5* 
2 Trond Hjertås Dunderlandsdalen 240  98 338 4* 
3 Tor Robert Johansen Saltstraumen 243  94 337 0* 
4 Svein Andreassen Bodø Østre 240  96 336 4* 
5 Terje Thorstad Saltstraumen 237  92 329 1* 
6 Hans Gullesen Alteren 237  90 327 0* 
7 Bjørn Erik Andersson Bjøllånes 237  89 326 2* 



Salten Rana 2016 Arrangør:Saltdal SKL 

20.08.2016  

 Mesterskap Klasse 2 

 

 
15:30 - 21.08 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Sivert Sørgård Sørfjord og omegn 240  95 335 2* 
2 May Helen Steinfjell Alteren 234  94 328 1* 
3 Robert Fredheim Røsvik 234  88 322 0* 



Salten Rana 2016 Arrangør:Saltdal SKL 

20.08.2016  

 Mesterskap kl 3 

 

 
15:30 - 21.08 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Geir Torkildsen Bodø Østre 230  99 329 3* 
2 Ingrid Larsen Alteren 230  95 325 1* 



Salten Rana 2016 Arrangør:Saltdal SKL 

20.08.2016  

 Mesterskap kl 4 

 

 
15:30 - 21.08 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Simon Anfeldt Røstad Fagervika 244  98 342 6* 
2 Simon Sørgård Sørfjord og omegn 242  99 341 3* 
3 Jim R Aronsen Saltdal 238  99 337 5* 
4 Karl Gunnar Strøm Bodø Østre 237  98 335 2* 



Salten Rana 2016 Arrangør:Saltdal SKL 

20.08.2016  

 Mesterskap kl.5 

 

 
15:30 - 21.08 WWW.MEGALINK.NO 

1 Gøran Helgesen Valnesfjord 245 100 345 4* 
2 Arnt Erik Aune Beiarn 242  99 341 4* 
3 Raymond Eliassen Saltdal 241  99 340 4* 
4 Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre 242  98 340 3* 
5 Hege Kristin Aune Jørgensen Beiarn 238 100 338 6* 
6 Miklas Ellingsen Brunes Bodø Østre 239  99 338 2* 
7 Arne Steinfjell Alteren 240  97 337 3* 
7 Bård Johan Furnes Bodø Østre 240  97 337 3* 
9 Tom Karlsen Røvassdalen 236  97 333 4* 
10 Grete Ernstsen Saltdal 235  96 331 1* 
 


